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10:40 FRIEDMANN Marlon Vincent

10:41

Startzeiten Hessenmeisterschaften Einzelzeitfahren

Rennen 1

JUNG Niklas

MERKEL Vincent
GARBAS Manuel
ENSELEIT Florian
GARBAS Marcel
ANDRES Raphael

FAS Tobias Julian
WEISE Paul
SPECKHALS Nathaniél
DEGENKOLB Leo Robert

Rennen 2.2
BUNTGENS Zoe
ZIESING Emma

Rennen 2.1
BECKER Ferdinand

KURZ Maximilian Paul Riidiger

KOENEN Nils

Neustadt 14.09.2025

Verein

U11 1 Runde =10 km

RSV Marburg

Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. - Abt. Triathlon/Rat
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -

Eintracht Frankfurt Triathlon/ Abt Radsport
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. - Abt. Triathlon/Rat
RV Sossenheim 1895 e.V.
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V.

RV Sossenheim 1895 e.V.

U13w 1 Runde =10 km
SSV Bunstruth
TGV Schotten

U13 1 Runde =10 km

RV Sossenheim 1895 e.V.
KSV Baunatal - Radsport -
RSV Nassovia Limburg e.V.

WOWERIES JUAREZ Alexander L RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

WECKEL Niklas
NENKE Erik
BERNHARDT Jordan

Rennen 3.2
SANDROCK Jana
HEDTMANN Lahja

Rennen 3.1

SEHR William

THIES Ole

HAUSER Philipp Michael
WEBELHUTH Jonathan

Rennen 4
NISSEL Jan
GEILE Fabian
KRUGER Elias
NELLE Finn
KRONERT Mats

GREBE Gustav

10:42 BECKER Benjamin
10:43 DOSSCHE Moritz

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. - Abt. Triathlon/Rat
RV Sossenheim 1895 e.V.

U15w 1 Runde = 10 km
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -
RV Sossenheim 1895 e.V.

U15 1 Runde = 10 km

Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. - Abt. Triathlon/Rat
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V.

Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. - Abt. Triathlon/Rat
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -

U17 2 Runden = 20 km

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

SKG Bauschheim / Fast Line Racing Team p,
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V.
Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. - Abt. Triathlon/Rat
Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. - Abt. Triathlon/Rat
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V.

RV Sossenheim 1895 e.V.

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

10162960182
10154676887
10163232590
10154674261
10154676988
10163240472
10142066382
10150983918
10152892794

10161282789
10148999357

10165992949
10125905980
10161272382
10148141313
10154430852
10149639860
10143088724

10125835353
10161732023

10154875638
10165116919
10163590278
10161808108

10078544015
10147491312
10148139390
10158072190
10155008509
10154442471
10130807716
10154585042
10141056168
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10:46 VIALON Joshua Titus Johannes
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Startzeiten Hessenmeisterschaften Einzelzeitfahren

Rennen 5
HIMMELREICH Theo

WEBELHUTH Jonas
MEYERROSE Niklas
DOSSCHE Emil
GRAMMANN Mitja
BEIRIG Leopold

Rennen 6

NIEMINEN Vanessa Helen

MULLER Sabrina

Rennen 7

SCHMELZ Bernd
WENZEL Manfred
LENHARDT Wolfgang
BAUER Michael
JANSKE-DROST Michael
SLAVIK Viktor
BUXBAUM Detlev

Rennen 9
HILDEBRAND Mario
SCHUTZ Moritz
SOHN Philipp
WENZ Henrik
HOFEDITZ Dominik

Rennen 8
RAMROTH Andreas
POMREHN Fredrik
WECKEL Elmer
TURSCHNER Markus
PORWOL Olaf
DRESING Thorsten
NISSEL Martin
SANFTLEBEN Stefan
GOERS Axel
SCHMIDT Christian
KOPKA Tjard
KERLER Dirk
KATZLER Heiko

Neustadt 14.09.2025

Verein

U19 2 Runden = 20 km

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V.
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -

ZG Kassel - Leeze Factory Racing U19

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

Radsportverein 1885/91 Marburg e.V.
TGV Schotten / Team Walter Fensterbau - |

Frauen 2 Runden =20 km
RSG GieR & Wieseck - PZ GieRen Evolution
RSV Marburg

Master IV
TSV Blau-Weil} Ippinghausen e.V. - Abt. Rac
Radfahrerverein 1899 Hochheim e.V.
DJK SSG Bensheim 1984 e.V.
RSV Risselsheim
Olympischer Eisschnellauf-Club Frankfurt e
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -
RSV Idstein 1979 e.V.

Master Il 2 Runden =20 km
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -

RSG Giellen und Wieseck e.V.
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -
Radsportverein 1885/91 Marburg e.V.
RSC 1978 Fuldabriick e.V.

Master Il 2 Runden =20 km

RV Wanderlust 1912 Gambach e.V.

RSC Mars-Rotweiss 02 Frankfurt e.V.
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

RSG GieRen und Wieseck e.V.

RSV Nassovia Limburg e.V.
Radsportverein 1885/91 Marburg e.V.
RV 1904/27 GieRen Klein-Linden e.V.
RSV Nassovia Limburg e.V.

RSG GieRen und Wieseck e.V.

RSG GieRen und Wieseck e.V.
Olympischer Eisschnellauf-Club Frankfurt e
RV Germania 1912 Rockenberg e.V.
RSV "Frisch Auf" Bad Hersfeld 1912 e.V.

10162821857
10132089732
10142221279
10128080804
10115423112
10149664516
10052827291

10144060239
10137410483

10049494535
10051762618
10052829113
10048581422
10151600977
10051095439
10054057777

10148006927
10011329883
10014541896
10127408773
10036562920

10149641577
10164848248
10158032178
10036555139
10136701171
10125002062
10090149154
10150273996
10036272627
10036255247
10084245187
10048374587
10093088961
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Startzeiten Hessenmeisterschaften Einzelzeitfahren

Rennen 10
BATEK Jakob
BEIRIG Ferdinand

Rennen 11

LEMME Martin
FREYER Philipp

JAGER Maximilian
BRACHMANN Samuel
KINDELBACHER Philipp

Jedermann
GRABEN Michael
EICHNER Jnes
BIELL Jakob

Neustadt 14.09.2025

Verein

U23 2 Runden =25 km

RSC Wiesbaden e.V.

TGV Schotten e.V. - Radsport -

Elite 2 Runden = 25 km

RV Sossenheim 1895 e.V.

RSG Frankfurt / Embrace The World Cycling
Melsunger TG 1861 - Radsport -
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft Kassel e.V.
Radsportverein 1885/91 Marburg e.V.

RSC 1984 Betzdorf e.V.
CANYON FACTORY RACING
DSW12 Darmstadt

10135679540
10052817793

10049493929
10090144205
10112996795
10056542694
10125001254
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